



BILL TO: GT WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS LLC 100 COMMERCE DRIVE PITTSBURGH, PA 15275 INVOICE DATE: 12/13/2024 INVOICE #: R69064 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 01/13/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
12/10/2024		7171 Fenwick Lane, Westminster, CA 92683 - 865 Hight St, Rockwell City, IA 50579			
		Freight Income	1	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00

TOTAL	
\$4,300.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092



LOAD NO.: 5231 TERMS: PP EQUIPMENT: VAN COMMODITY: PAL	53'	ALTERNATE LOAD MILEAGE:		121024#2 PCMILER PRA	ACTICAL CITY TO	O CITY VERSION 38
	EIGHTS AND M S WILL NOT RI	4,300.00 (4,300.000 FLA IILEAGE ARE ESTIMA EQUIRE THE MOTOR C OUTING INFORMATIO	TED THEREF	ORE COSTS AI	ND RATES ARE E RS OF SERVICE R	STIMATES ONLY. REGULATIONS (49 CFR PART 395).
TO: RIKI KO	VACEVIC	FROM: 0	GWENDOLYN	I BENNETT		
CARRIER: ROYAL3	COMPANY: V	LOGISTICS				
<b>PHONE:</b> (630) 485	-7370	PHONE: 5	515-644-4489			
FAX:		FAX: 5	515-223-6455			
EMAIL: DISPATO	CH@ROYAL3IN	C.COM EMAIL: (	GBENNETT@	WORLDWIDE	LOGISTICS.COM	
			STOP 1 (PI	(CKUP)		
COMPANY: JAG 88 7171 FENWICK LANE WESTMINSTER, CA 92683				EARLIEST ARRIVAL:12-10-24 07:00ESTIMATED:12-10-24 15:00LATEST:12-10-24 15:00		
ORDER ID	ITEM	PRODUCT		PIECES	WEIGHT	DESCRIPTION
CA2IA121024#2	1	PALLETIZED ROLL	.S	9	3,552 LBS	PALLETIZED ROLLS
		TOTALS		9	3,552 LBS	
			STOP 2 (DE	LIVERY)		
COMPANY: VERIDI 865 HIG				EARLIEST	ARRIVAL: 12-12-2	24 08:00
ROCKWELL CITY, IA 50579				LATEST: 12-16-24 15:00		
ORDER ID	ITEM	PRODUCT		PIECES	WEIGHT	DESCRIPTION
CA2IA121024#2	1	PALLETIZED ROLL	.S	9	3,552 LBS	PALLETIZED ROLLS
		TOTALS		9	3,552 LBS	
SUITE 1	RAWBERRY LA 03		15-9445	WIDE LOCIST	ICS COM	
LOUISV	ILLE, KI 40209	-0349 EMAIL: DILLI	NG@ WOKLD	WIDE-LUGIST	ICS.COM	
INVOICE MUST INCLUDE B CARRIER MUST SUBMIT TO	OL, SIGNED DELIVE WORLDWIDE LOG	MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY A RY RECEIPT AND THIS DOCU ISTICS FOR ANY AND ALL AC IRMATION SHEET WITHIN 24 I	MENT FOR PAYN CESSORIAL CHA	IENT. RGES OR ADDITIO	NAL CHARGES IN EXC	ESS OF AND/OR IN ADDITION TO THE AGREE

PAYMENT OF ACCESSORIAL OR ADDITIONAL CHARGES IS SUBJECT TO APPROVAL OF ALL PARTIES.

\*\*FOR PAYMENT, SEND PAPERWORK USING TRANSFLO VELOCITY, TRANSFLO MOBILE+ OR TRANSFLO EXPRESS. USE OUR ID OF WISWV AT A TRUCK STOP OR DOWNLOAD THE APP AT HTTPS://KNOWLEDGE.TRANSFLO.COM/\*\* CARRIER AND WORLDWIDE AGREE THAT THIS LOAD CONFIRMATION FORM, IN ITS ENTIRETY, CONSTITUTES A WRITING PURSUANT TO SECTION 18 OF THE TRANSPORTATION AGREEMENT ENTERED INTO BETWEEN WORLDWIDE AND CARRIER WHICH MODIFIES THE TRANSPORTATION AGREEMENT, ALL TERMS AND CONDITIONS STATED HEREIN ARE INCORPORATED INTO THE TRANSPORTATION AGREEMENT. CARRIER'S ACCEPTANCE OF THE LOAD(S) IDENTIFIED IN THIS LOAD CONFIRMATION FORM SHALL CONSTITUTE CARRIER'S AGREEMENT THAT THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS SET FORTH IN THIS LOAD CONFIRMATION FORM ARE CONSIDERED PART OF THE TRANSPORTATION AGREEMENT. CARRIER AGREES THAT IN THE EVENT ANY LOAD THAT IS THE SUBJECT OF THIS LOAD CONFIRMATION FORM IS OF A VALUE AS DEEMED BY WORLDWIDE. THE SHIPPER. OR CONSIGNEE. THAT EXCEEDS THE MINIMUM AMOUNT OF MOTOR TRUCK CARGO INSURANCE (OR SUPERIOR EQUIVALENT) REQUIRED UNDER SECTION 9 OF THE TRANSPORTATION AGREEMENT, WORLDWIDE WILL FACILITATE, AT CARRIER'S COST AND EXPENSE, CARRIER'S PROCUREMENT OF EXCESS MOTOR TRUCK CARGO INSURANCE SO AS TO INSURE THE FULL VALUE OF THE LOAD. THE COST OF THE PREMIUM FOR THE EXCESS MOTOR TRUCK CARGO INSURANCE MAY BE CHARGED TO THE CARRIER BY INVOICE OR DEDUCTED FROM CARRIER'S FREIGHT CHARGES. HOWEVER, WORLDWIDE MAY IN ITS SOLE DISCRETION WAIVE THE CHARGE FOR THE COST OF THE PREMIUM ON A LOAD BY LOAD BASES. THE CARRIER SHALL BE CONSIDERED THE NAMED INSURED ON ANY SUCH POLICY OF EXCESS CARGO INSURANCE. IN THE EVENT ANY MOTOR TRUCK CARGO INSURANCE PROCURED BY CARRIER ON A PRIMARY BASIS OR FACILITATED BY WORLDWIDE ON AN EXCESS BASIS NAMING THE CARRIER AS THE INSURED DOES NOT AFFORD COVERAGE FOR LOSS OR DAMAGE TO THE LOAD OR OTHERWISE EXCLUDES COVERAGE, CARRIER AGREES THAT EACH AND EVERY OBLIGATION IT HAS TO DEFEND AND INDEMNITY WORLDWIDE, ITS AFFILIATES AND CUSTOMERS, SET FORTH THE TRANSPORTATION AGREEMENT SHALL APPLY, WITHOUT EXCEPTION.





STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING JAG 88 7171 FENWICK WESTMINSTER, ship From Bill of Lading: BOL Print Date/Time Ship To: Load Number: Date/Time Ship RLUWIDE LOGISTICS 01 STRAMBERRY LANE UISVILLE, KY 40209-0349 Remit To N Comments: Freight Terms Mark with "X'or "RQ" if appropriate to designate Hazardous Materials or Hazardous Subar transportation of hazardous materials, The use of this column is an optional method for id-ded of Federal Regulations. Also when shipping hazardous materials, the shippers card as indicated on the Bit of Lading does apply, unless a specific exception from the requirem Order ID CA2IA121024#2 Item ID Weight 3552 LBS Totals: Packaging 9 UNITS Pieces Product ID 9 PALLETIZED Product Description 3552 0 Ship To Receipt Stamp / Signature Area RECEIVED, subject to the classifications and tariffs in effect on the date of the issue of this Bill of Lading. The property described above, in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of contents of peckages unknown) marked, consigned, and destined as shown below, which said corrier (the word carrier of a sid property over all or any portion of said protect to all the terms and conditions of the conditions of the applicable molor carrier classification or tanif with its is a rail or rail-water shipment, or (2) in the applicable molor carrier classification or tanif with its is a motor carrier shipment. effect on the date hereor, if this is a rail or rail-water shipment, or (2) in the applicable motor carrier classification or tarrir in this is a motor carrier shipment. Shipper hereby certifies that he is familiar with all the terms and conditions of the said bill of lading, including those on the back thereof, set forth in the classification or tariff which governs the transportation of this shipment, and the said terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns. assigns. This is to certify that the above named materials are properly classified, described, packaged, marked, and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the Department of Transportation. (Applicable for Hazardous Materials Only.) Shipper: Hungt per; per: a Date: ORIGINAL Page: 1